
Year Population
1800 14,093
1810 24,023
1820 33,039
1830 39,834
1840 43,711
1850 51,687
1860 75,080
1870 131,700
1880 177,624
1890 230,392
1900 278,718
1910 331,069
1920 437,571
1930 486,869
1940 663,091
1950 802,178 2010 605,125
1960 763,956 2011 619,624 14,499 2.40%
1970 756,510 2012 633,427 13,803 2.23%
1980 638,333 2013 646,669 13,242 2.09%
1990 606,900 2014 658,893 12,224 1.89%
2000 572,059 2015 672,228 13,335 2.02%
2010 601,723 2016 681,170 8,942 1.33%

2017 693,972 12,802 1.88%
2018 702,455 8,483 1.22%
2019 705,749 3,294 0.47%
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